What is your specialty?

Count Percent
Allergy/lImmunology 83 1.8 %
Anesthesiology 233 50%
Cardiology 290 6.2 %
Dentistry 1 0.0 %
Dermatology 129 2.8 %
ENT 38 0.8 %
Emergency Medicine 167 3.6 %
Endocrinology 101 22%
Family Medicine 412 8.8 %
Gastroenterology 164 3.5%
Hematology 14 0.3 %
Hospital Administration 2 0.0 %
Hospitalist 41 0.9 %
Infectious Disease 76 1.6 %
Internal Medicine 591 12.6 %
Medical Student 0 0.0 %
Nephrology 65 1.4 %
Neurology 174 3.7 %
Nurse Practitioner 0 0.0 %
Nursing 0 0.0%
Ob/Gyn 255 5.4 %
Oncology 193 41 %
Ophthalmology 140 3.0 %
Orthopedics 95 2.0 %
Otolaryngology 49 1.0 %
Pain Management 32 0.7%
Pathology 47 1.0 %
Patient 0 0.0 %
Pediatrics 454 9.7 %
Pharma News 0 0.0 %
Pharmacy 0 0.0 %
Physical Medicine &amp; Rehab 35 0.7 %
Physician Assistant 0 0.0 %
Practice Management 1 0.0%
Psychiatry 345 7.4 %
Pulmonology 104 22%
Radiology 18 0.4 %
Rheumatology 100 21 %
Surgery 63 1.3 %
Urology 90 1.9 %
Other (please specify) 79 1.7 %
Total 4681 100.0 %




How many years have you been in practice?

Count Percent
1-5 416 8.9 %
6-10 696 14.9 %
11-20 1449 31.0 %
21+ 2120 45.3 %
Total 4681 100.0 %
How large is the practice at which you work (or own)?

Count Percent
Solo 940 20.1 %
2 — 5 doctors 1270 27.1 %
6 — 10 doctors 685 14.6 %
11+ doctors 1068 22.8 %
Hospital-based 718 15.3 %
Total 4681 100.0 %
Are you likely to vote in the 2012 Presidential election?

Count Percent
Yes 4681 100.0 %
No 0 0.0 %
Unsure 0 0.0 %
Prefer not to answer 0 0.0 %
Total 4681 100.0 %
What presidential candidate do you intend to vote for in November?

Count Percent
Barack Obama 1544 33.0 %
Mitt Romney 2488 53.2 %
Other 63 1.3 %
Undecided 586 12.5 %
Total 4681 100.0 %

(Solo Practitioners Only) What presidential candidate do you intend to vote for in November?

Count Percent
Barack Obama 269 28.6 %
Mitt Romney 549 58.4 %
Other 12 1.3 %
Undecided 110 11.7 %
Total 940 100.0 %

(Hospital-based Only) What presidential candidate do you intend to vote for in November?

Count Percent
Barack Obama 344 47.9 %
Mitt Romney 265 37.0 %
Other 14 1.9 %
Undecided 95 13.2 %

Total 718 100.0 %




How much is your vote influenced by the healthcare policy of the candidate?

Count Percent
Completely 403 8.6 %
Mostly 1102 23.5 %
Somewhat 2834 60.5 %
Not at all 317 6.8 %
| prefer not to answer 25 0.5 %
Total 4681 100.0 %

Did the October 3 debate influence your candidate preference?

Count Percent
Yes, it moved me to Romney 864 18.5 %
Yes, it moved me to Obama 90 1.9 %
It did not affect my preference 3649 78.0 %
| prefer not to answer 78 1.7 %
Total 4681 100.0 %




